iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone: +49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com

Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com
Web: idtronic-rfid.com
ORDER CODES
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
UHF Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - RS232 R-IN-UHF-5224U
UHF Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - RS485 R-IN-UHF-5225U
UHF Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - SAE J1939 R-IN-UHF-5226U
UHF Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - CANopen R-IN-UHF-5227U
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE ON A TRACTOR